* AWC
* Brabant-Wallon

* BOURGES (VIERZON) 27-05-23 * Lacher:08.00
* 322 Vieux

* Base

0 0 0 0P
* (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk
* Enjeu :29.00
* 29 Participants
* Définitive
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0 0 0 SP3 10

0 0 0 TOUCHA 6

0 0 0 SL2 6

0 0 0 SL3 6
NOM LOCALITE
VACARU ARISTICA HAUT-ITTRE
PALM-KR CKER JEAN-PIERRE BRAINE-L'AL
MARIT CHRISTOPHE CORROY-LE-G
DECELLE ROBERT NIL-S-VINCE

MARSILLE HADRIEN
MARSILLE HADRIEN
DECELLE ROBERT
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
METENS JEAN-PAUL
TASSOUL PIERRE
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
PUTSEYS-PATTE

PALM-KR CKER JEAN-PIERRE

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
PUTSEYS-PATTE

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS

VERMYLEN DANIEL
MARSILLE HADRIEN
NELSON V & N LOFT
DECELLE ROBERT

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MARSILLE HADRIEN
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS

NELSON V & N LOFT
MARSILLE HADRIEN
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
METENS JEAN-PAUL
MARSILLE HADRIEN

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA

PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
NELSON V & N LOFT
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
NELSON V & N LOFT
NELSON V & N LOFT
METENS JEAN-PAUL
METENS JEAN-PAUL
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
VERMYLEN DANIEL
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
ANDRIES OLIVIER
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MARSILLE HADRIEN
DECELLE ROBERT

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE

METENS JEAN-PAUL
MARSILLE HADRIEN
PUTSEYS-PATTE

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
PUTSEYS-PATTE

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
ANDRIES OLIVIER
PUTSEYS-PATTE

ROCH ROBERT

HALLEUX FREDDY

VAN HOOF RENE

DOC. TEAM DELHOVE-PAESMA

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE

PALM-KR CKER JEAN-PIERRE

MARIT CHRISTOPHE

VAN HOOF RENE
ANDRIES OLIVIER
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID
ANDRIES OLIVIER
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
TASSOUL PIERRE
JEANMART BRUNO
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE

MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS
MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS

PUTSEYS-PATTE
PUTSEYS-PATTE
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

LEONARD EMMANUEL & WILLY

JEANMART BRUNO
MARIT CHRISTOPHE

DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA

NELSON V & N LOFT
TASSOUL PIERRE
NELSON V & N LOFT
PUTSEYS-PATTE

OPHAIN-BOIS
OPHAIN-BOIS
NIL-S-VINCE
BOSSUT-GOTT
VIRGINAL-SA
CHASTRE
BOSSUT-GOTT
BOSSUT-GOTT
HOUTAIN-LE-
BRAINE-L'AL
BOSSUT-GOTT
BOSSUT-GOTT
HOUTAIN-LE-
TUBIZE
MARBAIS (BT
OPHAIN-BOIS
BIERGHES
NIL-S-VINCE
CORROY-LE-G
OPHAIN-BOIS
BOSSUT-GOTT
TUBIZE
BIERGHES
OPHAIN-BOIS
BOSSUT-GOTT
VIRGINAL-SA
OPHAIN-BOIS
TUBIZE
BIERGES
BOSSUT-GOTT
BIERGHES
BOSSUT-GOTT
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
VIRGINAL-SA
VIRGINAL-SA
BOSSUT-GOTT
MARBAIS (BT
BOSSUT-GOTT
CORROY-LE-G
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
CORROY-LE-G
LA HULPE
CORROY-LE-G
BOSSUT-GOTT
CORROY-LE-G
OPHAIN-BOIS
NIL-S-VINCE
CORROY-LE-G
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
VIRGINAL-SA
OPHAIN-BOIS
HOUTAIN-LE-
CORROY-LE-G
HOUTAIN-LE-
CORROY-LE-G
LA HULPE
HOUTAIN-LE-
GREZ-DOICEA
LIMAL
BRAINE-L'AL
SART-DAMES -
CORROY-LE-G
CORROY-LE-G
BRAINE-L'AL
CORROY-LE-G
BRAINE-L'AL
LA HULPE
BOSSUT-GOTT
LA HULPE
CORROY-LE-G
CHASTRE
ORP-JAUCHE
CORROY-LE-G
CORROY-LE-G
TUBIZE
TUBIZE
TUBIZE
HOUTAIN-LE-
HOUTAIN-LE-
CORROY-LE-G
NIL-S-VINCE
NIL-S-VINCE
TUBIZE
ORP-JAUCHE
CORROY-LE-G
BIERGES
BIERGHES
CHASTRE
BIERGHES
HOUTAIN-LE-

DELSTANCHE JEAN ET GOFFA BIERGES

METENS JEAN-PAUL

VIRGINAL-SA
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BE2005053-21
BE1135798-20
BE1135080-21
BE1128669-21
BE2092103-19
BE2055149-20
BE1128647-21
BE1135427-20
BE1122169-20
BE1092774-18
BE1125961-21
BE1135313-20
BE1122072-21
BE1135754-20
BE1125619-21
BE1056790-19
BE1122009-21
BE1139697-20
BE1104311-20
BE2092049-19
BE1137200-21
BE1092143-18
BE1135010-21
BE2004962-21
BE1095052-18
BE1139702-20
BE1137160-21
BE2092065-19
BE1135314-20
BE1057329-18
BE2092084-19
BE1139717-20
BE1097057-18
BE1125621-21
BE1139878-20
BE1125606-21
BE1139900-20
BE1139824-20
BE1057332-18
BE1136937-19
PT9319043-19
BE1156598-18
BE1135386-20
BE1135072-21
BE1122114-21
BE1122007-21
BE1135094-21
BE1150261-19
BE1135091-21
BE1125649-21
BE1153018-21
BE2005033-21
BE1128668-21
BE1133826-20
BE1079593-21
BE1122028-21
BE1124077-20
BE1136947-19
BE2005078-21
BE1122049-21
BE1133770-20
BE1122087-21
BE1135067-21
BE1054570-19
BE1124041-20
BE1133448-21
BE1062611-19
BE1064342-19
BE1134234-21
BE1153021-21
BE1135070-21
BE1135791-20
BE1153003-21
BE1146105-21
BE1136768-21
BE1125639-21
BE1093636-18
BE1135117-21
BE1134786-21
BE1152259-21
BE1153004-21
BE1135076-21
BE1139725-20
BE1131522-21
BE1139691-20
BE1122026-21
BE1117527-19
BE1135074-21
BE1060706-19
BE1131274-20
BE1086401-20
BE1127004-20
BE1135149-21
BE1135532-17
BE1137159-21
BE1092773-18
BE1139820-20
BE1124052-20
BE1137049-20
BE1122152-20

14,
14.41390
14.23310
14.21399
14.22070
14.43560
14.20330
14.23320
14.26150
14.39340
14.45340
14.24369
14.46220
14.25189
14.25219
14.22560
14.23000
14.47220
14.24000
14.47410
14.38030
14.23140
14.23260
14.38330
14.40030
14.39140
14.49010
14.39430
14.27510
14.38270
14.41060
14.26020
14.27410
14.28080
14.29330
14.32340
14.30210
14.46080
14.30530
14.46150
14.47530
14.31350
14.56070
14.48370
14.43210
14.33210
14.48470
14.49100
14.44460
14.49150
14.45260
14.51160
14.59580
14.51290
14.50200
14.44400
15.02150
14.51010
14.51230
14.43000
14.43040
14.43060
14.37270
14.37390
14.53580
14.52490
14.52590
14.41110
15.06010
14.54400
14.58550
14.43179
14.49350
14.43329
14.40450
15.00310
14.41420
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* AWC * BOURGES (VIERZON) 27-05-23 * Lacher:08.00
* Brabant-Wallon * 322 Vieux * Base : 440000
PL TOT NOM LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE  VITESSE M P PH SD2 SD3 SP3 TOUC
101 PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT 33 12 14 BE1125616-21 15.07070 1018.1176 - - - - - - -
102 MATEI CRISTIAN & ANDREAS TUBIZE 18 3 7 BE1131502-21 14.47300 1017.1337 - - - - - - -
103 MARIT CHRISTOPHE CORROY-LE-G 43 35 18 BE1135104-21 14.57200 1017.1078 - - - - - - -
104 VERACHTERT-HANNE BOUSVAL 6 4 416680 BE1136318-20 14.49450 1016.9128 - - - - - - -
105 LETELLIER OLIVIER INCOURT 3 2 431692 BE1055948-19 15.04381 1016.6190 - - - - - - .
106 VERACHTERT-HANNE BOUSVAL 6 2 2 BE1075684-17 14.49590 1016.3340 - - - - - - -
107 PUTSEYS-PATTE HOUTAIN-LE- 24 20 14 BE1124035-20 14.41560 1016.1586 - - - - - - -
108 LEONARD EMMANUEL & WILLY TUBIZE 8 1 2 BE1064959-18 14.44320 1015.9361 - - - - - - -



